3/7/2017

3FOR$1

BEST BET

BONUSBA

BOTTOM S

KINGO

MEAN GR

Regular

SPOTLITE

SUPERSP

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
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Regular
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SUPERSP
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mOfNums

3

~No b WN

10

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$9.33

$9.33
$40.00

$40.00
$4.00

$4.00
$60.00

$60.00
$9.50
$7.60
$1.90

$19.00
$1.00

$1.00
$175.00
$25.00
$5.00
$25.00
$15.00
$2.00

$247.00
$35.00
$114.00

$149.00
$25.00
$5.00

$30.00

$559.33

Winners

$3.50

$3.50
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$80.00

$80.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$130.00
$3.00
$1.00
$7.00
$400.00
$0.00

$541.00
$38.00
$52.00

$90.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$714.50

WN

Hold
$5.83

$5.83
$40.00

$40.00
$4.00

$4.00
($20.00)

($20.00)
$9.50
$7.60
$1.90

$19.00
$1.00

$1.00
$45.00
$22.00
$4.00
$18.00
($385.00)
$2.00

($294.00)
($3.00)
$62.00

$59.00
$25.00
$5.00

$30.00

($155.17)

ntOfSales
1.67

167
7.15

7.15
0.72

0.72
10.73

10.73
1.70
1.36
0.34

3.40
0.18

0.18
31.29
4.47
0.89
4.47
2.68
0.36

44.16
6.26
20.38

26.64
4.47
0.89

5.36

100.00

tedReturn

0.87

0.69

0.93

-0.02

0.77
0.77
0.43

0.95

0.78
0.79
0.81
0.73
0.71
0.72

0.50
0.53

0.67
0.65

ightedAve
0.01

0.05

0.01

0.00

0.01
0.01
0.00

0.00

0.24
0.04
0.01
0.03
0.02
0.00

0.03
0.11

0.03
0.01

0.61



